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Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description Shortcut Description

INF ONE 6M Onepointer BLO Blocked Shot G-S Goals-Shots SP Set Play

SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)

DIG Direct Goal TUR Turn over SUM Sum M Middle 2nd 2nd Suspension (2 Points)

OSG Other Spectacular FOU Offense foul     R Right DR Direct Red Card(3 Points)

Match No: W2 Match Report Court: 2

Referees:
Erdogan Sibel (TUR)
Skowronek Agniesszka (POL)
Delegates:
Nachevski Marjan (MKD)
Balazs Marton (HUN)

Italy 2 : 0 Australia
1st Period 17 : 14  

2nd Period 13 : 11  
 

Tue 12 Jul 2016
Start Time: 11:40

Italy: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Zuin, Gaia Maria 7 1-3 2-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0-0 0 0 5-7 71 5-5 0-2 0-0 0 7

Capelaro, Angela 10 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Costa, Eleonora 13 0-0 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-2 0 0 3-4 75 0-0 0-0 3-4 1 3

Fanton, Irene 26 1-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 3 0 1-7 14 0-1 1-3 0-0 1 6

Gheorghe, Cristina 3 0-0 2-2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 0 1 4-5 80 0-0 3-3 0-0 0 4

Landri, Valentina 33 0-0 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-1 0 1 4-7 57 4-5 0-0 0-1 1 6

Luchin, Francesca 91 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Niederwieser, Anika 14 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Prunster, Monika 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0 1

Rotondo, Laura Celest 5 0-0 0-0 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 0 2 1-5 20 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 4

Sum Team 2-6 9-13 2-4 0-1 0-0 4-4 1-1 2-6 3 4 18-36 50 9-11 5-11 3-6 4 31

Italy

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Zuin, Gaia Maria 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capelaro, Angela 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Costa, Eleonora 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanton, Irene 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gheorghe, Cristina 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landri, Valentina 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Luchin, Francesca 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Niederwieser, Anika 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2 0 1 1 0 0 1

Prunster, Monika 3-6 6-7 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-2 12-17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rotondo, Laura Celest 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 3-6 6-7 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-2 12-17 2 0 1 1 0 0 1
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SPS Spinshot 6m 6m Penalty DFO Defense Foul % Efficiency FB Fast Break

SPE Specialist Goal A2I Assist 2 Inflight P6m Defense 6m L Left 1st 1st Suspension (1 Point)
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Australia: Offense

Name INF SPS SPE DIG OSG ONP 6M A2I TUR FOU SUM Position Attack

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S     G-S %  L   M   R  FB SP

Biehler, Birte 2 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-0 1-1 1 0 0-3 0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0 3

Zissler, Kayla 12 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Thomas, Aminta 44 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Smiljanic, Vajna 15 0-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 4 0 1-8 13 1-4 0-0 0-0 0 8

Santos Cook, Daniela 6 1-1 0-0 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-1 1-2 1 0 4-6 67 0-0 0-1 3-3 1 4

Cooper, Heather 22 0-0 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1-2 50 0-1 0-0 1-1 1 1

McAfee, Madeleine 14 0-0 4-5 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-3 2 0 4-7 57 2-2 2-3 0-0 0 7

Charles, Melanie 9 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0-0 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0

Hudson-Gofers, Allira 10 2-4 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3 0 2-8 25 0-0 0-1 2-4 2 6

Viana, Aline 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1 0 0-1 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1

Sum Team 3-7 6-10 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-3 1-1 3-7 12 0 12-36 33 3-9 2-6 6-8 4 31

Australia

Name Goal Keeper Save BLO Fair Play

INF SPS SPE DIG 6M OSG ONP SUM BLO DFO P6M 1st 2nd RC SUM

G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S G-S BLO DFO 6m 1st 2nd RC SUM

Biehler, Birte 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zissler, Kayla 1-4 8-10 2-3 0-1 1-1 0-0 4-4 16-23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas, Aminta 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Smiljanic, Vajna 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Santos Cook, Daniela 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Cooper, Heather 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

McAfee, Madeleine 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charles, Melanie 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2

Hudson-Gofers, Allira 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viana, Aline 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sum Team 2-5 9-11 2-3 0-1 1-1 0-0 4-4 18-25 0 0 2 2 0 0 2
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Movie Play

1st Period
ITA   AUS

No. 7 :: Zuin, Gaia Maria, SPS 2 : 0  
  2 : 2 No. 10 :: Hudson-Gofers, Allira, INF
No. 13 :: Costa, Eleonora, SPS 4 : 2  
No. 13 :: Costa, Eleonora, SPS 6 : 2  
No. 3 :: Gheorghe, Cristina, SPE 8 : 2  
  8 : 4 No. 14 :: McAfee, Madeleine, SPS
No. 33 :: Landri, Valentina, SPS 10 : 4  
  10 : 6 No. 14 :: McAfee, Madeleine, SPS
  10 : 8 No. 6 :: Santos Cook, Daniela, SPE
No. 33 :: Landri, Valentina, SPS 12 : 8  
  12 : 10 No. 15 :: Smiljanic, Vajna, SPS
No. 7 :: Zuin, Gaia Maria, INF 14 : 10  
No. 7 :: Zuin, Gaia Maria, ONP 15 : 10  
  15 : 12 No. 6 :: Santos Cook, Daniela, 6m
No. 13 :: Costa, Eleonora, ONP 16 : 12  
  16 : 14 No. 10 :: Hudson-Gofers, Allira, INF
No. 7 :: Zuin, Gaia Maria, ONP 17 : 14  

2nd Period
ITA   AUS

No. 5 :: Rotondo, Laura Celeste, SPE 2 : 0  
No. 14 :: Niederwieser, Anika
1st Suspension 2 : 0  

  2 : 2 No. 6 :: Santos Cook, Daniela, INF
  2 : 4 No. 14 :: McAfee, Madeleine, SPS
No. 3 :: Gheorghe, Cristina, 6m 4 : 4  
  4 : 6 No. 22 :: Cooper, Heather, SPS

  4 : 6 No. 9 :: Charles, Melanie
1st Suspension

  4 : 6 No. 9 :: Charles, Melanie
1st Suspension

No. 3 :: Gheorghe, Cristina, SPS 6 : 6  
No. 3 :: Gheorghe, Cristina, SPS 8 : 6  
No. 26 :: Fanton, Irene, INF 10 : 6  
  10 : 7 No. 6 :: Santos Cook, Daniela, ONP
No. 7 :: Zuin, Gaia Maria, SPS 12 : 7  
No. 33 :: Landri, Valentina, SPS 14 : 7  
No. 33 :: Landri, Valentina, ONP 15 : 7  
  15 : 7 TIMEOUT: 0
  15 : 9 No. 14 :: McAfee, Madeleine, SPS


